ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
Telephone (203) 563-0185
Fax (203) 563-0284

TOWN HALL
238 Danbury Road
Wilton, Connecticut 06897

WILTON ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

MEETING
AGENDA
DATE: Monday, September 19, 2011
TIME: 7:15PM
PLACE: Town Hall Annex, Meeting Room A

238 Danbury Road
Wilton, CT 06897

A CALL TO ORDER

B. PUBLIC HEARINGS

1. 11-06-11
2. 11-07-14
3. 11-07-15
4. 11-09-16
5. 11-09-17

6. 11-09-18

I.PARK NORWALK, LLC

POIRIER/PUMA

ARENAS

JANSEN

QUINSEE

UGARTE

KENT RD & “DANBURY RD
TOWN LINE”

464 NOD HILL ROAD

14 OWN HOME AVENUE

70 MIDDLEBROOK FARM RD

312 NOD HILL ROAD

81 MOUNTAIN ROAD



APPLICATIONS READY FOR REVIEW

1. 11-06-11 I.PARK NORWALK, LLC KENT RD & “DANBURY RD
TOWN LINE”

2. 11-07-14 POIRIER/PUMA 464 NOD HILL ROAD

3. 11-07-15 ARENAS 14 OWN HOME AVENUE

4. 11-09-16 JANSEN 70 MIDDLEBROOK FARM RD

S. 11-09-17 QUINSEE 312 NOD HILL ROAD

6. 11-09-18 UGARTE 81 MOUNTAIN ROAD

OTHER BUSINESS

1. Approval of Minutes — July 18, 2011

ADJOURNMENT



